201/3/179
201/3/241
201/3/242

201/3/243,247

201/3/244
201/3/246
201/3/248
201/3/250
201/3/251
201/3/252
201/3/254
301/1/178
301/1/180
301/1/182
301/1/185
301/1/216
301/1/217
301/1/221
301/1/223
301/2/206
301/3/066
301/3/068
401/3/018
401/7/408
401/7/409
401/7/411

701/1/005-7

701/1/009
701/1/010
701/1/011
701/1/012
701/3/006
701/3/010
701/3/011
701/3/101
701/3/106
701/3/115

701/3/120
701/3/130
701/3/135

Schedule C Contracts to be reviewed in 2014

Contracts to be reviewed during 2014

MARSHALLS Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Friday
STAGECOACH Monday to Friday
STAGECOACH EAST MIDLA Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Friday
STAGECOACH Monday to Friday
MARSHALLS Monday to Friday
MARSHALLS Monday to Saturday
MARSHALLS Monday to Saturday
MARSHALLS Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH EAST MIDLA Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Friday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Friday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH EAST MIDLA Monday to Saturday
TRENTBARTON Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
NCT Monday to Saturday
TRENTBARTON Monday to Friday
TRENTBARTON Monday to Friday
TRENTBARTON Saturday Only
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Sunday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH EAST MIDLA Monday to Saturday
TRAVEL WRIGHT Monday to Saturday
TRAVEL WRIGHT Monday to Saturday
TRAVEL WRIGHT Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
STAGECOACH Monday to Saturday
MARSHALLS Monday to Saturday
Cotswold Monday to Friday
TRAVEL WRIGHT Monday to Saturday
Cotswold Monday to Saturday

2 2 2 22222222

398

N B RN R

39
39
37
37
29
22
21
43
65
60B/C
43
45
44
11
141
27
100
cC
cC
cC
27,29,4A,23
RHA
21,22, 25
31
21, 25

31, 14, 14A, 335

32,33,35
67 920
54
54
54,543,969

3,30,643
36
40

Supports extension of service to Normanton, Grassthorpe
0715,0745 to Balderton

0645 to Coddington (see 201/3/241)

Newark Area

0735 Newark to Lincoln Rd return trips(see 201/3/241)
1805 Newark to Lincoln Rd return trips(see 201/3/241)
Timetable now 1915 ex Newark service 37a

Support for route extension and frequency

Support for peak hour additional capacity

Support for peak frequency

Support for off-peak Southwell to Newark

0515 Worksop-Doncaster, 0609 Donc-Works

Support for evening services after 1830

0706,0736 Wensleydale-Worksop

Support for 0623,0643,0713 Worksop-Shireoaks returns
0500 Bircotes-Worksop, 0510 Langold-Worksop

All journeys except 0500,0510

All journeys before 1830

Extends all journeys to Kingston Close

Support for evening services after 1845

Provides services for Linby, Papplewick

Extends service to Eakring

Support for evening hourly frequency

0653 ex Oxton-Nottm

1735 ex Nottm-Oxton

0723 ex Oxton-Nottm

Concession support for Retford-Bawtry RHA

Support for 27,29, N.E Bassetlaw services

Additional vehicle to replace service 31

Concessions support for Worksop-Blyth

Extension of evening journeys to Harworth

Bilsthorpe, Eakring Ollerton, 2 hourly Ollerton, Bothamsall, Elkesley to Retford

Semi fixed route for villages North of Collingham 0800-1800

Commuter time only service

Commuter time only service

Commuter time service and off peak extension to service 91

Fiskerton, Hoveringham area to Southwell on 3 days, Kirklington, Mapplebeck area
2 days += Norwell Primary

Laxton, Egmanton, Ollerton, Askham, Upton to Retford

Day Centre service and Fernwood, Barnby off peak shopper

£46,924.25
£2,332.66
£1,323.19
£20,547.00
£4,789.29
£1,783.65
£12,123.76
£8,524.75
£14,615.60
£9,924.70
£30,597.60
£22,335.15
£41,351.90
£5,234.00
£11,248.40
£13,722.72
£124,882.00
£35,967.60
£3,309.25
£22,222.00
£30,725.70
£17,961.45
£46,116.00
£4,829.77
£3,218.16
£495.56
£263,060.97
£160,921.00
£69,762.65
£101,951.46
£28,050.00
£86,254.00
£217,180.65
£92,896.90
£29,852.49
£26,453.49
£111,240.00

£59,619.45
£117,111.00
£77,726.20



702/1/005
702/1/010
702/1/011
702/3/003
702/3/004
704/8/001

STAGECOACH
STAGECOACH
STAGECOACH
MARSHALLS

STAGECOACH

SOAR VALLEY BUS

Monday to Saturday
Sunday and B/H
Monday to Saturday
School Terms
Monday to Friday

96,97
S Arrow
S Arrow

37
28
SV

Support for Retford - Gainsborough service frequency
Incl Dukeries school

Supports Sunday access to Sherwood visitor centre
Peak enhancements including school movements
Farndon-Newark-Southwell extension for schools
Support for registered shopping routes

£118,599.00
£272,060.00
£11,700.00
£45,676.80
£25,555.13
£15,764.43
£2,468,541.73












Stagecoach East Midlands

Contract to be withdrawn 201/3/226  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 29,29A Mansfield-Bilsthorpe

Contract to be withdrawn 201/3/243,247 Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 1 Newark Area

Contract to be withdrawn 301/1/180  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 21 Support for evening services after 1830

Contract to be withdrawn 301/1/183  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Friday 43 Support for 1333,1433,1533,1633,1738 Worksop-Manton returns
Contract to be withdrawn 301/1/187  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 44,42 Evening Worksop-Manton services after 1815

Contract to be withdrawn 301/1/190  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 4A7 Evening Kilton-Shireoaks service from 1826

Contract to be withdrawn 301/1/218  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 43 0505,2100 Worksop-Manton Wood-2204 Manton Wood-Worksop
Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/190  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Friday 1 0448 Sutton-Mans Woodhouse, 0509 return

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/191  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Friday 1 0445 Sutton-Huthwaite, 0510 Huthwaite -Woodhouse
Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/192  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Friday 5 0600,0630Mansfield-Bull Farm

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/193  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Friday 7 0547,0607,0627 Mansfield-Ladybrook

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/194  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Friday 16 0510 Mansfield-Clipstone 0530 return

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/195  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Friday 16 0600 Mansfield-Clipstone 0620 return

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/196  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 16 0633 Mansfield-Clipstone 0655 return

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/199  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Friday 1 0545,0605 Mansfield -Woodhouse

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/201  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 27 2250 Mansfield - Bilsthorpe

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/206  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 11 Support for evening services after 1845

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/214  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 11 All journeys except 1045,1245 MV return

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/215  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 7,16 0904 ex Ladybrook, 1057 return

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/216  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 140 Mansfield - Sutton, support for whole service

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/217  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 10A Mansfield-Sherwood Visitor Centre, whole service
Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/220  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 7 2217 Mansfield-Oak Tree

Contract to be withdrawn 301/2/221  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 13,15 2020 onwards Mansfield-Walesby

Contract to be withdrawn 301/3/064  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 28A 0955,1155,2055 Mansfield-Blidworth return

Contract to be withdrawn 301/4/200  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 140 Evening service, 3 return trips

Contract to be withdrawn 303/1/020  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 22 All journeys except 1330,1530,1730,1930 Worksop-Bircotes
Contract to be withdrawn 701/1/008A  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 42,43 Enhanced frequency on Retford-Worksop (ERDF Funding)
Contract to be withdrawn 701/1/008B  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 7C, 43 Worksop-Shireoaks, Worksop-Retford

Contract to be withdrawn 701/1/012  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 21,25 Extension of evening journeys to Harworth

Contract to be withdrawn 701/1/013  Stagecoach East Midlands Sunday and B/H 21,25 Extension of Sunday journeys to Harworth

Contract to be withdrawn 701/3/008  Stagecoach East Midlands Th,F,Sat 1,2,4,67 Provides evening town services

Revised service to be procured 301/2/197  Stagecoach East Midlands 10



Revised service to be procured
Revised service to be procured
Revised service to be procured
Revised service to be procured
Revised service to be procured

Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed

301/3/055
701/1/004
701/1/009
701/1/031
901/9/016

201/1/234
201/1/235
201/1/236
201/3/241
201/3/242
201/3/244
201/3/246
201/3/254
301/1/178
301/1/182
301/1/185
301/1/216
301/1/217
301/1/221
301/1/222
301/1/223
301/3/068
701/1/005-7
701/1/010
701/1/011
702/1/002
702/1/003
702/1/004
702/1/005
702/1/010
702/1/011
702/3/004

Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands

Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands
Stagecoach East Midlands

Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Friday
Monday to Friday
Monday to Friday
Monday to Friday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Friday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Friday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Sunday and B/H
School Terms

10
MISS PHON
30
9
55

60B/C
43
45

44
27
27,29,4A,23
21,22, 25
31

S Arrow
S Arrow
28

96 Retford-Gainsborough

97,98,99 Various Misterton / Retford
97 West Stockwith Diversion
0715,0745 to Balderton

0645 to Coddington (see 201/3/241)

0735 Newark to Lincoln Rd return trips(see 201/3/241)
1805 Newark to Lincoln Rd return trips(see 201/3/241)

Support for off-peak Southwell to Newark
0515 Worksop-Doncaster, 0609 Donc-Works
0706,0736 Wensleydale-Worksop

Support for 0623,0643,0713 Worksop-Shireoaks returns

0500 Bircotes-Worksop, 0510 Langold-Worksop
All journeys except 0500,0510

All journeys before 1830

44 Worksop-Bassetlaw Hosp

Extends all journeys to Kingston Close

Extends service to Eakring

Concession support for Retford-Bawtry RHA
Additional vehicle to replace service 31
Concessions support for Worksop-Blyth

95

95 (peak)

95

96, 97, 697

Incl Dukeries school

Supports Sunday access to Sherwood visitor centre
Farndon-Newark-Southwell extension for schools



Contract ending 31/12/16 701/3/101  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 54 Commuter time only service
Contract ending 31/12/16 701/3/106  Stagecoach East Midlands Monday to Saturday 54 Commuter time only service



Trentbarton

Contracts to be withdrawn
Contracts to be withdrawn
Contracts to be withdrawn
Contracts to be withdrawn
Contracts to be withdrawn
Contracts to be withdrawn

Revised service to be procured
Revised service to be procured

Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed

301/3/075
401/5/516
401/8/100
401/9/1175
401/9/186
702/8/001

401/5/165
701/8/005-6

301/3/066
401/7/408
401/7/409
401/7/411

Trentbarton
Trentbarton
Trentbarton
Trentbarton
Trentbarton
Trentbarton

Trentbarton
Trentbarton

Trentbarton
Trentbarton
Trentbarton
Trentbarton

Monday to Saturday
Sunday and B/H
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Friday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday

Monday to Saturday
Monday to Friday
Monday to Friday
Saturday Only



141
20
RL
L3
L2
RC

AMB
22

141
CC
CcC
CC

Enhances evening frequency

Supports hourly frequency Nottm-Beeston-Stapleford
Nottm-E.Bridgford

Nottm-E.Bridgford

2245 via E.Bridgford/Gunthorpe

Extension of service to the business park, 0700-1800

Provides services for Linby, Papplewick
0653 ex Oxton-Nottm
1735 ex Nottm-Oxton
0723 ex Oxton-Nottm



Marshalls

Contracts to be withdrawn
Contracts to be withdrawn
Contracts to be withdrawn

Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed
Contracts to be reviewed

201/3/231
702/3/001
702/3/002

201/3/179
201/3/248
201/3/250
201/3/251
201/3/252
702/3/003
701/3/115

MARSHALLS
MARSHALLS
MARSHALLS

MARSHALLS
MARSHALLS
MARSHALLS
MARSHALLS
MARSHALLS
MARSHALLS
MARSHALLS

Sunday and B/H
Sunday and B/H
Monday to Saturday

Monday to Saturday
Monday to Friday

Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Monday to Saturday



37A, 39
90
90

398
39
39
37
37
37
54,543,969

Newark-Tuxford/Retford
Supports hourly frequency

Evening frequency enhancement

Timetable now 1915 ex Newark service 37a

Peak enhancements including school movements

Commuter time service and off peak extension to service 91



NCT

Contracts to be withdrawn 401/3/017  NCT Sunday and B/H
Contracts to be withdrawn 401/3/018 NCT Monday to Saturday

Revised service to be procured 901/9/001 NCT



100  Supports hourly frequency sun
100  Support for evening hourly frequency eve

47



TM Travel

Contracts to be withdrawn 701/1/032 TM TRAVEL Monday to Saturday

Revised service to be procured 701/1/030 TM TRAVEL
701/1/033 TM TRAVEL



34,44 Tuxford-W Notts, Worksop-Retford incl Hallcroft daily

8,83
89/90



