Schedule C Contracts to be reviewed in 2014

Contracts to be reviewed during 2014

201/3/179	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday	N	39B	Supports extension of service to Normanton, Grassthorpe	£46,924.25
201/3/241	STAGECOACH	Monday to Friday	N	1	0715,0745 to Balderton	£2,332.66
201/3/242	STAGECOACH	Monday to Friday	N	2	0645 to Coddington (see 201/3/241)	£1,323.19
	STAGECOACH EAST MIDLA	•	N	1	Newark Area	£20,547.00
201/3/244	STAGECOACH	Monday to Friday	N	1	0735 Newark to Lincoln Rd return trips(see 201/3/241)	£4,789.29
201/3/246	STAGECOACH	Monday to Friday	N	2	1805 Newark to Lincoln Rd return trips(see 201/3/241)	£1,783.65
201/3/248	MARSHALLS	Monday to Friday	N	39	Timetable now 1915 ex Newark service 37a	£12,123.76
201/3/250	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday	N	39	Support for route extension and frequency	£8,524.75
201/3/251	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday	N,BA	37	Support for peak hour additional capacity	£14,615.60
201/3/252	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday	N	37	Support for peak frequency	£9,924.70
201/3/254	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	N	29	Support for off-peak Southwell to Newark	£30,597.60
301/1/178	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	ВА	22	0515 Worksop-Doncaster, 0609 Donc-Works	£22,335.15
301/1/180	STAGECOACH EAST MIDLA	•	ВА	21	Support for evening services after 1830	£41,351.90
301/1/182	STAGECOACH	Monday to Friday	ВА	43	0706,0736 Wensleydale-Worksop	£5,234.00
301/1/185	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	ВА	65	Support for 0623,0643,0713 Worksop-Shireoaks returns	£11,248.40
301/1/216	STAGECOACH	Monday to Friday	ВА	60B/C	0500 Bircotes-Worksop, 0510 Langold-Worksop	£13,722.72
301/1/217	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	ВА	43	All journeys except 0500,0510	£124,882.00
301/1/221	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	BA	45	All journeys before 1830	£35,967.60
301/1/223	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	BA	44	Extends all journeys to Kingston Close	£3,309.25
301/2/206	STAGECOACH EAST MIDLA	•	M	11	Support for evening services after 1845	£22,222.00
301/3/066	TRENTBARTON	Monday to Saturday	A	141	Provides services for Linby, Papplewick	£30,725.70
301/3/068	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	N	27	Extends service to Eakring	£17,961.45
401/3/018	NCT	Monday to Saturday	G,N	100	Support for evening hourly frequency	£46,116.00
401/7/408	TRENTBARTON	Monday to Friday	G	CC	0653 ex Oxton-Nottm	£4,829.77
401/7/409	TRENTBARTON	Monday to Friday	G	CC	1735 ex Nottm-Oxton	£3,218.16
401/7/411	TRENTBARTON	Saturday Only	G	CC	0723 ex Oxton-Nottm	£495.56
701/1/005-7	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	BA	27,29,4A,23	Concession support for Retford-Bawtry RHA	£263,060.97
701/1/009	STAGECOACH	Monday to Sunday	BA	27,29,4A,23 RHA	Support for 27,29, N.E Bassetlaw services	£160,921.00
701/1/009	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	BA	21, 22, 25	Additional vehicle to replace service 31	£69,762.65
701/1/010	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	BA	31	Concessions support for Worksop-Blyth	£101,951.46
701/1/011	STAGECOACH EAST MIDLA		BA	21, 25	Extension of evening journeys to Harworth	£28,050.00
701/3/006	TRAVEL WRIGHT TRAVEL WRIGHT	Monday to Saturday	N	31, 14, 14A, 335	Bilsthorpe, Eakring Ollerton, 2 hourly Ollerton, Bothamsall, Elkesley to Retford	£86,254.00
701/3/010		Monday to Saturday	N	32, 33, 35	Comi fixed route for villages North of Collingham 0000 1000	£217,180.65
701/3/011	TRAVEL WRIGHT	Monday to Saturday	N	67 920	Semi fixed route for villages North of Collingham 0800-1800	£92,896.90
701/3/101	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	N,R	54 54	Commuter time only service	£29,852.49
701/3/106	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	N,R	54	Commuter time only service	£26,453.49
701/3/115	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday	R	54,54a,969	Commuter time service and off peak extension to service 91 Fiskerton, Hoveringham area to Southwell on 3 days, Kirklington, Mapplebeck area	£111,240.00
701/3/120	Cotswold	Monday to Friday	N	3,30,643	2 days += Norwell Primary	£59,619.45
701/3/120	TRAVEL WRIGHT	Monday to Saturday	N,BA	36	Laxton, Egmanton, Ollerton, Askham, Upton to Retford	£117,111.00
701/3/130	Cotswold	Monday to Saturday	N,BA	40	Day Centre service and Fernwood, Barnby off peak shopper	£77,726.20
101/3/133	COLOWOIG	Widhaay to Saturday	1.4	70	buy centre service and remission, barriby on peak shopper	111,120.20

702/1/005	STAGECOACH		BA	96,97	Support for Retford - Gainsborough service frequency	£118,599.00
702/1/010	STAGECOACH	Monday to Saturday	Ва	S Arrow	Incl Dukeries school	£272,060.00
702/1/011	STAGECOACH	Sunday and B/H	Ва	S Arrow	Supports Sunday access to Sherwood visitor centre	£11,700.00
702/3/003	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday	N	37	Peak enhancements including school movements	£45,676.80
702/3/004	STAGECOACH	School Terms	N	28	Farndon-Newark-Southwell extension for schools	£25,555.13
704/8/001	SOAR VALLEY BUS	Monday to Friday	R	S V	Support for registered shopping routes	£15,764.43
						£2,468,541.73

Stagecoach East Midlands

Contract to be withdrawn	201/3/226	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	29,29A	Mansfield-Bilsthorpe
Contract to be withdrawn	201/3/243,247	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	1	Newark Area
Contract to be withdrawn	301/1/180	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	21	Support for evening services after 1830
Contract to be withdrawn	301/1/183	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	43	Support for 1333,1433,1533,1633,1738 Worksop-Manton returns
Contract to be withdrawn	301/1/187	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	44, 42	Evening Worksop-Manton services after 1815
Contract to be withdrawn	301/1/190	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	4A,7	Evening Kilton-Shireoaks service from 1826
Contract to be withdrawn	301/1/218	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	43	0505,2100 Worksop-Manton Wood-2204 Manton Wood-Worksop
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/190	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	1	0448 Sutton-Mans Woodhouse, 0509 return
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/191	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	1	0445 Sutton-Huthwaite, 0510 Huthwaite -Woodhouse
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/192	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	5	0600,0630Mansfield-Bull Farm
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/193	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	7	0547,0607,0627 Mansfield-Ladybrook
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/194	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	16	0510 Mansfield-Clipstone 0530 return
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/195	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	16	0600 Mansfield-Clipstone 0620 return
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/196	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	16	0633 Mansfield-Clipstone 0655 return
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/199	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	1	0545,0605 Mansfield -Woodhouse
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/201	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	27	2250 Mansfield - Bilsthorpe
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/206	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	11	Support for evening services after 1845
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/214	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	11	All journeys except 1045,1245 MV return
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/215	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	7, 16	0904 ex Ladybrook, 1057 return
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/216	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	140	Mansfield - Sutton, support for whole service
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/217	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	10A	Mansfield-Sherwood Visitor Centre, whole service
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/220	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	7	2217 Mansfield-Oak Tree
Contract to be withdrawn	301/2/221	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	13, 15	2020 onwards Mansfield-Walesby
Contract to be withdrawn	301/3/064	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	28A	0955,1155,2055 Mansfield-Blidworth return
Contract to be withdrawn	301/4/200	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	140	Evening service, 3 return trips
Contract to be withdrawn	303/1/020	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	22	All journeys except 1330,1530,1730,1930 Worksop-Bircotes
Contract to be withdrawn	701/1/008A	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	42, 43	Enhanced frequency on Retford-Worksop (ERDF Funding)
Contract to be withdrawn	701/1/008B	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	7C, 43	Worksop-Shireoaks, Worksop-Retford
Contract to be withdrawn	701/1/012	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	21, 25	Extension of evening journeys to Harworth
Contract to be withdrawn	701/1/013	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	21, 25	Extension of Sunday journeys to Harworth
Contract to be withdrawn	701/3/008	Stagecoach East Midlands	Th,F,Sat	1,2,4,67	Provides evening town services

Revised service to be procured Revised service to be procured Revised service to be procured Revised service to be procured Revised service to be procured	301/3/055 701/1/004 701/1/009 701/1/031 901/9/016	Stagecoach East Midlands		10 MISS PHON 30 9 55	
Contracts to be reviewed	201/1/234	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday		96 Retford-Gainsborough
Contracts to be reviewed	201/1/235	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday		97,98,99 Various Misterton / Retford
Contracts to be reviewed	201/1/236	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday		97 West Stockwith Diversion
Contracts to be reviewed	201/3/241	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	1	0715,0745 to Balderton
Contracts to be reviewed	201/3/242	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	2	0645 to Coddington (see 201/3/241)
Contracts to be reviewed	201/3/244	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	1	0735 Newark to Lincoln Rd return trips(see 201/3/241)
Contracts to be reviewed	201/3/246	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	2	1805 Newark to Lincoln Rd return trips(see 201/3/241)
Contracts to be reviewed	201/3/254	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	29	Support for off-peak Southwell to Newark
Contracts to be reviewed	301/1/178	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	22	0515 Worksop-Doncaster, 0609 Donc-Works
Contracts to be reviewed	301/1/182	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	43	0706,0736 Wensleydale-Worksop
Contracts to be reviewed	301/1/185	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	65	Support for 0623,0643,0713 Worksop-Shireoaks returns
Contracts to be reviewed	301/1/216	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Friday	60B/C	0500 Bircotes-Worksop, 0510 Langold-Worksop
Contracts to be reviewed	301/1/217	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	43	All journeys except 0500,0510
Contracts to be reviewed	301/1/221	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	45	All journeys before 1830
Contracts to be reviewed	301/1/222	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday		44 Worksop-Bassetlaw Hosp
Contracts to be reviewed	301/1/223	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	44	Extends all journeys to Kingston Close
Contracts to be reviewed	301/3/068	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	27	Extends service to Eakring
Contracts to be reviewed	701/1/005-7	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	27,29,4A,23	Concession support for Retford-Bawtry RHA
Contracts to be reviewed	701/1/010	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	21, 22, 25	Additional vehicle to replace service 31
Contracts to be reviewed	701/1/011	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	31	Concessions support for Worksop-Blyth
Contracts to be reviewed	702/1/002	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday		95
Contracts to be reviewed	702/1/003	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday		95 (peak)
Contracts to be reviewed	702/1/004	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday		95
Contracts to be reviewed	702/1/005	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday		96, 97, 697
Contracts to be reviewed	702/1/010	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	S Arrow	Incl Dukeries school
Contracts to be reviewed	702/1/011	Stagecoach East Midlands	Sunday and B/H	S Arrow	Supports Sunday access to Sherwood visitor centre
Contracts to be reviewed	702/3/004	Stagecoach East Midlands	School Terms	28	Farndon-Newark-Southwell extension for schools

Contract ending 31/12/16	701/3/101	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	54	Commuter time only service
Contract ending 31/12/16	701/3/106	Stagecoach East Midlands	Monday to Saturday	54	Commuter time only service

Trentbarton

Contracts to be withdrawn	301/3/075	Trentbarton	Monday to Saturday
Contracts to be withdrawn	401/5/516	Trentbarton	Sunday and B/H
Contracts to be withdrawn	401/8/100	Trentbarton	Monday to Saturday
Contracts to be withdrawn	401/9/175	Trentbarton	Monday to Friday
Contracts to be withdrawn	401/9/186	Trentbarton	Monday to Saturday
Contracts to be withdrawn	702/8/001	Trentbarton	Monday to Saturday
Revised service to be procured Revised service to be procured	401/5/165 701/8/005-6	Trentbarton Trentbarton	
Contracts to be reviewed	301/3/066	Trentbarton	Monday to Saturday
Contracts to be reviewed	401/7/408	Trentbarton	Monday to Friday
Contracts to be reviewed	401/7/409	Trentbarton	Monday to Friday
Contracts to be reviewed	401/7/411	Trentbarton	Saturday Only

- 141 Enhances evening frequency
- 20 Supports hourly frequency Nottm-Beeston-Stapleford
- RL Nottm-E.Bridgford
- L3 Nottm-E.Bridgford
- L2 2245 via E.Bridgford/Gunthorpe
- RC Extension of service to the business park, 0700-1800

AMB

22

- 141 Provides services for Linby, Papplewick
- CC 0653 ex Oxton-Nottm
- CC 1735 ex Nottm-Oxton
- CC 0723 ex Oxton-Nottm

Marshalls

201/3/231	MARSHALLS	Sunday and B/H
702/3/001	MARSHALLS	Sunday and B/H
702/3/002	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday
201/3/179	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday
201/3/248	MARSHALLS	Monday to Friday
201/3/250	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday
201/3/251	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday
201/3/252	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday
702/3/003	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday
701/3/115	MARSHALLS	Monday to Saturday
	702/3/001 702/3/002 201/3/179 201/3/248 201/3/250 201/3/251 201/3/252 702/3/003	702/3/001 MARSHALLS 702/3/002 MARSHALLS 201/3/179 MARSHALLS 201/3/248 MARSHALLS 201/3/250 MARSHALLS 201/3/251 MARSHALLS 201/3/252 MARSHALLS 702/3/003 MARSHALLS

37A, 39 90 90	Newark-Tuxford/Retford Supports hourly frequency Evening frequency enhancement
39B 39 39	Timetable now 1915 ex Newark service 37a
37 37	
37	Peak enhancements including school movements
54,54a,969	Commuter time service and off peak extension to service 91

NCT

Contracts to be withdrawn	401/3/017	NCT	Sunday and B/H
Contracts to be withdrawn	401/3/018	NCT	Monday to Saturday
Revised service to be procured	901/9/001	NCT	

100	Supports hourly frequency	sun
100	Support for evening hourly frequency	eve

TM Travel

Contracts to be withdrawn	701/1/032	TM TRAVEL	Monday to Saturday
Revised service to be procured		TM TRAVEL TM TRAVEL	

34,44 Tuxford-W Notts, Worksop-Retford incl Hallcroft daily

8,83 89/90